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33400 นางสาวพรรณอร  แจงใจ  1 4 1.5 1.5 2 2 3.5 2 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3  17.0  17.0 2.79   0.00 3 ผ
33401 นางสาวภทัรี  ทองเงิน  2 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.69   0.00 3 ผ
33405 นางสาวรัตนากร  ศิริศักดิ์  3 4 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 3 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.02   0.00 3 ผ
33425 นางสาวณัฐวรา  จันทรกระจาง  4 4 2 2 2 2.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.14   0.00 3 ผ
33428 นางสาวถิรพร  แพนนลิ  5 4 2 1.5 2 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 2 3 1.5  17.0  17.0 2.52   0.00 3 ผ
33433 นางสาวนฤภร  งามตา  6 4 3 2.5 2 3 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 3.13   0.00 3 ผ
33447 นางสาวมัณฑิรา  แกววิลยั  7 4 2.5 2 2 2.5 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.75   0.00 3 ผ
33455 นางสาวอรวรรณ  จูเซียน  8 4 1 1 2 1.5 2.5 1.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 1 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.29   0.00 3 ผ
33456 นางสาวอลิศา  ทัดทอง  9 4 2.5 2 2 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.16   0.00 3 ผ
33458 นางสาวกมลวรรณ  เลิศวิลยั 10 4 3 3.5 1 3 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 2 2.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.05   0.00 3 ผ
33467 นางสาวชุติญา  ซิ้มเทียม 11 3 2 2 2 1.5 3 2 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 3 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.63   0.00 3 ผ
33515 นางสาวชนากานต  สุวรรณฉวี 12 4 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 3.22   0.00 3 ผ
33517 นางสาวณัฐพิมพ  เวฬุวาป 13 4 3.5 3 2 3 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 3.5 3.5  17.0  17.0 3.41   0.00 3 ผ
33522 นางสาวธมนวรรณ  บุญประเสริฐ 14 4 2 2 2 2.5 4 2 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.13   0.00 3 ผ
33526 นางสาวนารีรัตน  โพธิ 15 3.5 2 2 2 2 3.5 2 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 1 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.67   0.00 3 ผ
33530 นางสาวปทมาวดี  ทับทิมนาก 16 4 2 2.5 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.97   0.00 3 ผ
33544 นางสาวสริภทัร  ยอดคีรี 17 4 3.5 4 1.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  17.0  17.0 3.75   0.00 3 ผ
33546 นางสาวสธุาศินี  เผือกเจริญ 18 3.5 2.5 2 2 3 3.5 3 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  17.0  17.0 3.11   0.00 3 ผ
33551 นางสาวกนกนาถ  ชุมชูจันทร 19 3 1.5 2 1.5 1.5 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 2.5 1  17.0  17.0 2.41   0.00 3 ผ
33556 นางสาวจุฑามาศ  เจริญรัตน 20 3 1.5 1 2 2 3 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.39   0.00 3 ผ
33566 นางสาวธนานุช  เวชสถล 21 3.5 2 1 1.5 1.5 3.5 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2.5 1.5  17.0  17.0 2.39   0.00 3 ผ
33568 นางสาวธีรนาถ  อิ่มสมบูรณ 22 3.5 1.5 1 1 2 3 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 1 2.5 1.5  17.0  17.0 2.36   0.00 3 ผ
33574 นางสาวพรณัฐชา  มณฑาพงษ 23 4 2 1 1.5 2 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.54   0.00 3 ผ
33591 นางสาวสรุิสา  ดวงพิบูลย 24 3 2 2.5 1.5 2.5 3 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.86   0.00 3 ผ
33592 นางสาวอรยา  นันทโชติ 25 3.5 2 2 2.5 2 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.70   0.00 3 ผ
33611 นางสาวธนาภา  เอี่ยมสุข 26 3 2.5 2.5 1.5 3 2.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.82   0.00 3 ผ
33618 นางสาวพรพรรณวดี  ศุภฤทธิ์ 27 3 1.5 1.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.63   0.00 3 ผ
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33672 นางสาววรรณวิษา  ฟากวิลัย 28 3 3 2.5 1.5 2.5 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.86   0.00 3 ผ
33675 นางสาวศิริพร  รวมกลาง 29 3.5 3 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2.5  17.0  17.0 2.92   0.00 3 ผ
33703 นางสาวฐิติภัค  เปลี่ยนประเสริฐ 30 3 1 1 2 2 3.5 2 3 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.47   0.00 3 ผ
33716 นางสาวเบญจมาภรณ  ถนอมทอง 31 3.5 1 1 2 1.5 3 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 1 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.36   0.00 3 ผ
33719 นางสาวปรวีย  ศรีเจริญ 32 3.5 1.5 2 1.5 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.60   0.00 3 ผ
33721 นางสาวพรรณวรินทร  รถทอง 33 3 1 1 2 1.5 3 2 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.38   0.00 3 ผ
33756 นางสาวนิชาดา  คชะภูติ 34 4 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.67   0.00 3 ผ
33759 นางสาวปุญชรัสมิ์  บัวปลี 35 3.5 2 2 1.5 2 2.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 1.5  17.0  17.0 2.66   0.00 3 ผ
33783 นางสาวอังคณา  มณเฑียร 36 3.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.89   0.00 3 ผ
35672 นางสาวคชาภา  บายเจริญ 37 4 3 3 2.5 2.5 2 3 2.5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3  17.0  17.0 2.95   0.00 3 ผ
35673 นางสาวจุฬาลักษณ  อุไร 38 3 2 2 2.5 2 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 3 1.5  17.0  17.0 2.66   0.00 3 ผ
35674 นางสาวธิดารัตน  สมจิตร 39 4 2 2 2 2 1.5 2 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 2 2 2  17.0  17.0 2.39   0.00 3 ผ
35675 นางสาวธีรกานต  แสนสวาส 40 3.5 2 2 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 2  17.0  17.0 2.54   0.00 3 ผ
35676 นางสาวนภสัสร  สุธาวรรณ 41 4 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.91   0.00 3 ผ
35677 นางสาวพรรณปพร  ปนมณี 42 3 2 2.5 2 2.5 2 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 3.5 1.5  17.0  17.0 2.63   0.00 3 ผ
35678 นางสาวยุพารัตน  สาระพันธ 43 3.5 1 1 1 2 2.5 3 2 3 4 3.5 4 4 1 2.5 1  17.0  17.0 2.22   0.00 3 ผ
35679 นางสาววีรดา  แฉงเจริญ 44 3.5 2 2 2 2 4 2 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 2 3 2  17.0  17.0 2.64   0.00 3 ผ
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33400 นางสาวพรรณอร  แจงใจ  1 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.79   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33401 นางสาวภทัรี  ทองเงิน  2 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33405 นางสาวรัตนากร  ศิริศักดิ์  3 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.02   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33425 นางสาวณัฐวรา  จันทรกระจาง  4 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.14   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33428 นางสาวถิรพร  แพนนลิ  5 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.52   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33433 นางสาวนฤภร  งามตา  6 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.13   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33447 นางสาวมัณฑิรา  แกววิลยั  7 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33455 นางสาวอรวรรณ  จูเซียน  8 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.29   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33456 นางสาวอลิศา  ทัดทอง  9 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.16   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33458 นางสาวกมลวรรณ  เลิศวิลยั 10 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.05   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33467 นางสาวชุติญา  ซิ้มเทียม 11 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33515 นางสาวชนากานต  สุวรรณฉวี 12 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33517 นางสาวณัฐพิมพ  เวฬุวาป 13 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.41   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33522 นางสาวธมนวรรณ  บุญประเสริฐ 14 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.13   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33526 นางสาวนารีรัตน  โพธิ 15 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.67   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33530 นางสาวปทมาวดี  ทับทิมนาก 16 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.97   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33544 นางสาวสริภทัร  ยอดคีรี 17 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.75   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33546 นางสาวสธุาศินี  เผือกเจริญ 18 ผ  17.0  17.0 3.11   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33551 นางสาวกนกนาถ  ชุมชูจันทร 19 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.41   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33556 นางสาวจุฑามาศ  เจริญรัตน 20 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.39   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33566 นางสาวธนานุช  เวชสถล 21 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.39   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33568 นางสาวธีรนาถ  อิ่มสมบูรณ 22 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.36   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33574 นางสาวพรณัฐชา  มณฑาพงษ 23 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33591 นางสาวสรุิสา  ดวงพิบูลย 24 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.86   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33592 นางสาวอรยา  นันทโชติ 25 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.70   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33611 นางสาวธนาภา  เอี่ยมสุข 26 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.82   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33618 นางสาวพรพรรณวดี  ศุภฤทธิ์ 27 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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33672 นางสาววรรณวิษา  ฟากวิลัย 28 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.86   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33675 นางสาวศิริพร  รวมกลาง 29 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.92   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33703 นางสาวฐิติภัค  เปลี่ยนประเสริฐ 30 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.47   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33716 นางสาวเบญจมาภรณ  ถนอมทอง 31 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.36   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33719 นางสาวปรวีย  ศรีเจริญ 32 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.60   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33721 นางสาวพรรณวรินทร  รถทอง 33 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.38   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33756 นางสาวนิชาดา  คชะภูติ 34 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.67   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33759 นางสาวปุญชรัสมิ์  บัวปลี 35 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33783 นางสาวอังคณา  มณเฑียร 36 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.89   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35672 นางสาวคชาภา  บายเจริญ 37 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35673 นางสาวจุฬาลักษณ  อุไร 38 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35674 นางสาวธิดารัตน  สมจิตร 39 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.39   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35675 นางสาวธีรกานต  แสนสวาส 40 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35676 นางสาวนภสัสร  สุธาวรรณ 41 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.91   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35677 นางสาวพรรณปพร  ปนมณี 42 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35678 นางสาวยุพารัตน  สาระพันธ 43 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35679 นางสาววีรดา  แฉงเจริญ 44 ผ  17.0  17.0 2.64   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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